2013 NICKEL A MEAL REPORT

2012 CARRYOVER FUNDS

Used to fund Spring 2013 International Grants

Used to fund Spring 2013 Regional Grants/Supersize Souper Bowl of Caring
Administration/Education-Supersize 2013 Souper Bowl of Caring

2013 NICKEL A MEAL CONTRIBUTIONS

International Programs (55%)

Regional Programs (40%)

Administration/Education (5%) (unused funds revert to International)

INTERNATIONAL GRANTS ALLOCATED

Guatemala:
Guatemala Health Program
Haiti: *
Friends of OFCB
Malawi:
Nkhoma Hospital Children's Ward Food

TOTAL
REGIONAL GRANTS ALLOCATED

Cleveland County Rescue

Homeward Bound of Asheville (A Hope Day Center)

Open Door Ministries

Pay It Forward Food Pantry (Fairview Presbyterian)

2013 Supersize Souper Bowl of Caring (total $15,593.06 - 1/2 pd from spring funds/1/2 pd fi

TOTAL

ADMINISTRATION/EDUCATION ALLOCATED

Balance remaining for International Grants
Balance remaining for Regional Grants
Balance remaining for Admin/Education

TOTAL

32,913.28
23,936.93
5,161.34

59,816.97
43,503.25

5,437.91

108,758.12

19,400.00
11,285.00

16,764.00

47,449.00

5,000.00
5,000.00
4,000.00
2,000.00
15,593.06

31,593.06

45,281.25
41,008.46
5,437.91

91,727.61



