2013 NICKEL A MEAL REPORT

2012 CARRYOVER FUNDS

Used to fund Spring 2013 International Grants	32,913.28
Used to fund Spring 2013 Regional Grants/Supersize Souper Bowl of Caring	23,936.93
Administration/Education-Supersize 2013 Souper Bowl of Caring	5,161.34

2013 NICKEL A MEAL CONTRIBUTIONS

International Programs (55%)	59,816.97
Regional Programs (40%)	43,503.25
Administration/Education (5%) (unused funds revert to International)	5,437.91
	108.758.12

INTERNATIONAL GRANTS ALLOCATED

Gı	ıat	tei	m	al	a

	TOTAL	47,449.00
Nkhoma Hospital Children's Ward Food		16,764.00
Malawi:		
Friends of OFCB		11,285.00
Haiti: *		
Guatemaia Health Program		19,400.00

REGIONAL GRANTS ALLOCATED

Cleveland County Rescue	5,000.00
Homeward Bound of Asheville (A Hope Day Center)	5,000.00
Open Door Ministries	4,000.00
Pay It Forward Food Pantry (Fairview Presbyterian)	2,000.00
2013 Supersize Souper Bowl of Caring (total \$15,593.06 - 1/2 pd from spring funds/1/2 pd fr	15,593.06

ADMINISTRATION/EDUCATION ALLOCATED

TOTAL 31,593.06

Balance remaining for International Grants		45,281.25
Balance remaining for Regional Grants		41,008.46
Balance remaining for Admin/Education		5,437.91
	TOTAL	91,727.61